
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978864482730363 MEHREEN KAUR 1 2 1

1 230978115821929087 NITIN SINGH 1 2 2

5 230978741682610161 TANMAY TIWARI 1 1 3

4 230978380562182164 DIYA GAYEN 1 1 4

3 230978217302783378 HENAL 1 1 5

6 230977866561753533
CHETAN SIDDAPPA

SANNALAGAMANNAVAR
1 NA 6



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978055981852872 ANSHUMAN MALLICK 2 1 1

4 230978110461912098 AYUSHI 2 NA 2

3 230978052641906683 ARADHYA 2 NA 3

2 230977762362465214 BHAVYA SHARMA 2 NA 4



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978391082190317 DEVANSH SHARMA 3 1 1/ WL 1

5 230978242922722455 RITIKA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

4 230978184601981524 MOHMMAD AAHIL CHOUHAN 3 NA 3/ WL 3

2 230977889701764484 VAIDEHI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978696702550031 ABHILASHA 3 NA 5/ WL 5

3 230977921581772598 VIREN SONI 3 NA 6/ WL 6



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978875942770186 ARADHYA SWAMI 4 NA 1/ WL 7



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

12 230978529322347316
DHRUV PRATAP SINGH

RATHORE
5 NA 1/ WL 8

15 230978696802781775 RAGHAV PAL 5 NA 2/ WL 9

8 230978237262728507 AKSHIT 5 NA 3/ WL 10

11 230978503022350223 MINAL 5 NA 4/ WL 11

16 230978752042790180 TAASHI MUDGAL 5 NA 5/ WL 12

3 230978057301857162 SAYADA SADIYA 5 NA 6/ WL 13

5 230978216722010636 AAYAN BISHNOI 5 NA 7/ WL 14

1 230977809101740087 ANJANA BISHNOI 5 NA 8/ WL 15

2 230977844041756496 KESHAV VERMA 5 NA 9/ WL 16

10 230978293302097613 SURYAVEER SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

17

9 230978239462029873 ASHISH BISHNOI 5 NA
11/ WL

18

7 230978236722028899 ARNAV 5 NA
12/ WL

19

4 230978144581924309 RIYA 5 NA
13/ WL

20

14 230978658782505954 KESHAV VARMA 5 NA
14/ WL

21

6 230978227622021501 HARDIK 5 NA
15/ WL

22

13 230978597482430455 VISHNU 5 NA
16/ WL

23



 

Differently AbledST Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978227622021501 HARDIK 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977866561753533
CHETAN SIDDAPPA

SANNALAGAMANNAVAR
1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978391082190317 DEVANSH SHARMA 3 1 2/ WL 2

5 230978184601981524 MOHMMAD AAHIL CHOUHAN 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230977921581772598 VIREN SONI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

3 230977889701764484 VAIDEHI 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 230978242922722455 RITIKA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978875942770186 ARADHYA SWAMI 4 NA 7/ WL 7

13 230978658782505954 KESHAV VARMA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

11 230978503022350223 MINAL 5 NA 9/ WL 9

9 230978216722010636 AAYAN BISHNOI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

8 230977844041756496 KESHAV VERMA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

14 230978696802781775 RAGHAV PAL 5 NA
12/ WL

12

10 230978239462029873 ASHISH BISHNOI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

12 230978597482430455 VISHNU 5 NA
14/ WL

14



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

9 230978227622021501 HARDIK 1

8 230978144581924309 RIYA 2

15 230978696802781775 RAGHAV PAL 3

2 230977866561753533
CHETAN SIDDAPPA

SANNALAGAMANNAVAR
4

14 230978503022350223 MINAL 5

7 230978110461912098 AYUSHI 6

16 230978875942770186 ARADHYA SWAMI 7

12 230978242922722455 RITIKA 8

4 230978052641906683 ARADHYA 9

13 230978391082190317 DEVANSH SHARMA 10

10 230978236722028899 ARNAV 11/ WL 1

1 230977844041756496 KESHAV VERMA 12/ WL 2

6 230978057301857162 SAYADA SADIYA 13/ WL 3

5 230978055981852872 ANSHUMAN MALLICK 14/ WL 4

11 230978239462029873 ASHISH BISHNOI 15/ WL 5

3 230977889701764484 VAIDEHI 16/ WL 6



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978055981852872 ANSHUMAN MALLICK 2 1 1/ WL 1

2 230978696702550031 ABHILASHA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

4 230978236722028899 ARNAV 5 NA 3/ WL 3

3 230978144581924309 RIYA 5 NA 4/ WL 4



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV NO 2 BIKANER Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978110461912098 AYUSHI 2 NA 1/ WL 1

1 230978052641906683 ARADHYA 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230978227622021501 HARDIK 5 NA 3/ WL 3


